

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE**

**CIVIL WRIT PETITION NO. 4699 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL WRIT PETITION NO. 4700 OF 2018**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr. Sagar Ashok Mane, advocate for the Petitioner.
Ms. Prabha Uday Badadare, advocate for respondent No.
2.

**CORAM :SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J
DATE : AUGUST 29, 2018**

P.C.:-

1 R & P are received. The respondent desires to
file compilation of document. Office to accept the
same. Stand over to 10/10/2018.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)

.....