

**WRIT PETITION NO. 4699 OF 2018
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 01 OF 2019**

ALONG WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4700 OF 2018
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 01 OF 2019

.....

DATE : 7th February 2020.

- 1] It is submitted that, the present Petition pertains to the assignment of Co-Ordinate Bench.
- 2] In view thereof, remove from board.
Liberty to mention granted.

1/1